Turun naisten sarja 2024-2025

R-4

29.9.2024

Eila Makela
Hannele Huhtanen
Leena Metso

Elvi Takatupa

20.10.2024

Eija Tammisto

Eila Makela
Hannele Huhtanen
Elvi Takatalo

8.12.2024

Eija Tammisto
Hannele Huhtanen
Leena Metso

Elvi Takatupa

19.1.2025

Eila Makela
Hannele Huhtanen
Kristiina Koponen
Leena Metso

13.4.2025

Eila Makela
Kristiina Koponen
Leena Metso

Elvi Takatupa

Yhteensa

268
258

345

871

290

312

357

959

361

339

330
1030

343

312

257

912

330

300

359
989

280
304

299
883

347
311

370
1028

370

256
377
1003

350
332
311
993

334

333

322
989

1754

1987

2033

1905

1978

9657

TuWe

Anja Rainisalo
Elina Wiik
PaiviHuoponen
Seija Nurmi

Seija Nurmi
PaiviHuoponen
Merja Teppo
Anja Rainisalo

Anja Rainisalo
Maarit Kaukinen
Paivi Huoponen
Elina Wiik

Anja Rainisalo
Maarit Kaukinen
Merja Teppo
Elina Wiik

Paivi Huoponen
Anja Rainisalo
Merja Teppo
Elina Wiik

323
361
290
974

320
322
278

920

339

304
295
938

319

333

370
1022

362
311
341

1014

308
329
282
919

321
309
277
907

334

328

256

918

323

312

362

997

371
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368
1133

1893

1827

1856

2019

2147

9742
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